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Torneo CP IMPERIA 0301068A

Luogo IMPERIA  [Imperia - Liguria]
Periodo 21-02-2003 - 23-02-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 3N Alborno Paolo            ITA LIG IM 1425 0 0 1988 M 113398

16 2N Alborno Riccardo         ITA LIG IM 1624 0 0 1985 M 114648

12 2N Anfosso Alirio           ITA LIG IM 1585 0 0 1988 M 113399

20 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 0 0 1947 M 119528

15 3N Galaverni Marzia         ITA LIG IM 1500 0 0 1957 F 114646

13 3N Lanzo Giulia             ITA LIG IM 1440 0 0 1991 F 113401

14 2N Lo Dico Angela           ITA LIG IM 1609 0 0 1947 F 114645

5 3N Maselli Baldovino        ITA LIG IM 1500 0 0 1954 M 108823

1 3N Meggetto Giuseppe        ITA LIG IM 1479 0 0 1966 M

18 3N Morreale Gioele          ITA LIG IM 1314 0 0 1991 M 114651

6 2N Noli Giovanni 1681 0 0 M 108828

4 2N Petronelli Adriano       ITA LIG SV 1600 0 0 1965 M 105214

17 3N Punturiero Mattia        ITA LIG IM 1500 0 0 1991 M 114649

19 3N Ribizzi Marco            ITA LIG IM 1506 0 0 1936 M 117046

2 2N Rossi Cassani Gianni     ITA LIG IM 1552 0 0 1963 M 105086

10 2N Sanna Massimo            ITA LIG IM 1618 0 0 1989 M 108835

9 2N Sanna Simone             ITA LIG IM 1672 0 0 1986 M 108833

8 2N Soleri Giovanni          ITA LIG IM 1546 0 0 1956 M 108831

7 1N Tortorella Giancarlo     ITA LIG IM 1693 0 0 1968 M 108829

3 2N Volpara Riccardo         ITA LIG IM 1444 0 0 1963 M 105089
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 3N Alborno Paolo            ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1988 M 113398

16 2N Alborno Riccardo         ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1985 M 114648

12 2N Anfosso Alirio           ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1988 M 113399

15 3N Galaverni Marzia         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 F 114646

13 3N Lanzo Giulia             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1991 F 113401

14 2N Lo Dico Angela           ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1947 F 114645

5 3N Maselli Baldovino        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 108823

1 3N Meggetto Giuseppe        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1966 M

18 3N Morreale Gioele          ITA 1314 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1991 M 114651

6 2N Noli Giovanni 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M 108828

4 2N Petronelli Adriano       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 105214

17 3N Punturiero Mattia        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 114649

19 3N Ribizzi Marco            ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1936 M 117046

2 2N Rossi Cassani Gianni     ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 105086

10 2N Sanna Massimo            ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 108835

9 2N Sanna Simone             ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1986 M 108833

8 2N Soleri Giovanni          ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 108831

7 1N Tortorella Giancarlo     ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 108829

3 2N Volpara Riccardo         ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 105089
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